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Residential Polling Division Index
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Dartmouth North - Street Key

Agency Dr  Dartmouth 1992 002 Even1992 2

Akerley Blvd  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed200 39

Akerley Blvd  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed11 39, 43

Akerley Blvd  Dartmouth 19 036 Mixed200 39, 42

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 2 010 Mixed93 13

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 38 011 Even106 14

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 105 019 Odd169 22

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 108 018 Even150 21

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 162 025 Even226 28

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 171 024 Odd193 27

Albro Lake Rd  Dartmouth 197 026 Odd197 29

Alfred St  Dartmouth 1 004 Mixed38 7

Algonquin Path  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed4 2, 3

Ambercrest Pl  Dartmouth 1 026 Mixed8 29

Argus Dr  Dartmouth 2 027 Mixed52 30

Argus Dr  Dartmouth 5 026 Odd19 29

Armament Rd  Dartmouth 4 015 Mixed110 18

Athabaskan Ave  Dartmouth 2 002 Even30 2, 3

Averill St  Dartmouth 3 025 Mixed16 28

Baffin Blvd  Dartmouth 269 002 Mixed480 2

Baffin Blvd  Dartmouth 269 002 Mixed471 2, 4

Bancroft Lane  Dartmouth 26 036 Even26 39, 43

Banook Ave  Dartmouth 3 032 Mixed17 35

Basinview Dr  Dartmouth 4 036 Even20 39, 43

Bedford St  Dartmouth 3 012 Odd7 15

Beldina Dr  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed5 28

Bethel Ave  Dartmouth 1 004 Mixed22 7

Birchwood Terr  Dartmouth 3 029 Mixed29 32

Birchwood Terr  Dartmouth 30 030 Mixed47 33

Bligh St  Dartmouth 5 015 Odd11 18

Boathouse Lane  Dartmouth 20 032 Even34 35

Boland Rd  Dartmouth 43 015 Odd61 18

Boland Rd  Dartmouth 82 016 Even130 19

Boland Rd  Dartmouth 87 017 Odd179 20

Borden Ave  Dartmouth 12 036 Mixed46 39

Borden Ave  Dartmouth 41 036 Odd45 39, 43

Brannon Dr  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed6 28

Bras Dor Lane  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed12 19

Brightwood Ave  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed12 31

Brookdale Cres  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed30 36

Brookdale Cres  Dartmouth 27 035 Odd27 38

Brookdale Crt  Dartmouth 1 035 Odd11 38

Brookdale Crt  Dartmouth 24 033 Even24 36

Brookside Ave  Dartmouth 1 015 Mixed29 18

Brown Ave  Dartmouth 5 036 Mixed50 39, 41
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Brownlow Ave  Dartmouth 201 036 Mixed271 39

Brownlow Ave  Dartmouth 201 036 Mixed271 39, 41

Brule St  Dartmouth 2 020 Even32 23

Brule St  Dartmouth 5 021 Mixed49 24

Burbridge Ave  Dartmouth 64 036 Mixed165 39

Burke St  Dartmouth 3 020 Odd11 23

Burke St  Dartmouth 4 021 Even14 24

Burley Crt  Dartmouth 3 036 Odd5 39, 41

Cairn St  Dartmouth 1 017 Odd17 20

Cannon Terr  Dartmouth 4 027 Mixed149 30

Canso Lane  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed12 19

Catherine St  Dartmouth 3 010 Mixed6 13

Catherine St  Dartmouth 7 004 Mixed16 7

Cayuga Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed41 2

Cayuga Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed41 2, 3

Cecil Lane  Dartmouth 8 004 Mixed43 7

Cedar Crt  Dartmouth 1 024 Mixed24 27

Challenger Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Odd1 2, 4

Chapman St  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed2 20

Chappell St  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed67 14

Chappell St  Dartmouth 71 018 Mixed110 21

Charles St  Dartmouth 11 029 Mixed31 32

Chebucto Lane  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed12 19

Cherry Dr  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed10 31

Chinook Crt  Dartmouth 1 026 Mixed42 29

Clarence St  Dartmouth 3 010 Mixed9 13

Clarke St  Dartmouth 3 029 Odd9 32

Clearview Cres  Dartmouth 2 029 Mixed9 32

Clearview Cres  Dartmouth 10 030 Mixed36 33

Colford Ave  Dartmouth 145 036 Mixed150 39, 42

Commodore Dr  Dartmouth 259 036 Odd261 39, 41

Countryview Dr  Dartmouth 9 036 Odd229 39, 40

Courtney Rd  Dartmouth 2 004 Mixed75 7

Cove Lane  Dartmouth 15 036 Mixed20 39, 43

Crichton Ave  Dartmouth 78 032 Mixed221 35

Crichton Ave  Dartmouth 210 033 Even218 36

Crichton Ave  Dartmouth 222 031 Mixed263 34

Crichton Park Rd  Dartmouth 5 029 Mixed42 32

Cromarty Dr  Dartmouth 65 036 Mixed170 39, 40

Crystal Dr  Dartmouth 1 021 Odd1 24

Crystal Dr  Dartmouth 4 023 Mixed25 26

Crystal Dr  Dartmouth 7 022 Odd7 25

Cuddy Lane  Dartmouth 15 036 Odd19 39, 43

Cutler Ave  Dartmouth 34 036 Mixed645 39

Dawn Dr  Dartmouth 7 036 Mixed14 39, 43

Dawson St  Dartmouth 3 015 Mixed54 18

Degaussing Lane  Dartmouth 290 002 Even300 2

Demetreous Lane  Dartmouth 23 016 Odd75 19
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Dickson St  Dartmouth 5 015 Odd5 18

Dillman Pl  Dartmouth 3 013 Odd3 16

Discovery Dr  Dartmouth 40 002 Even50 2, 4

Dorey Ave  Dartmouth 42 036 Mixed180 39

Dorey Ave  Dartmouth 42 036 Mixed60 39, 41

Dorey Ave  Dartmouth 152 036 Even180 39, 42

Dundee Lane  Dartmouth 9 036 Odd9 39, 43

Eastbrook Ave  Dartmouth 2 017 Mixed21 20

Edenbank Terr  Dartmouth 3 033 Mixed8 36

Edna Lane  Dartmouth 10 004 Even32 7

Eileen Stubbs Ave  Dartmouth 67 036 Mixed140 39

Eileen Stubbs Ave  Dartmouth 67 036 Mixed100 39, 41

Elmore Dr  Dartmouth 2 025 Mixed7 28

Elmwood Ave  Dartmouth 2 014 Even48 17

Elmwood Ave  Dartmouth 3 012 Odd45 15

Elwood Dr  Dartmouth 2 004 Mixed11 7

Emmanuel Dr  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed6 28

Empress Crt  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed10 36

Endeavour Dr  Dartmouth 16 002 Even32 2

Endeavour Dr  Dartmouth 16 002 Even16 2, 4

Ernest Ave  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed39 28

Farrell St  Dartmouth 7 004 Odd77 7

Farrell St  Dartmouth 44 010 Even60 13

Farthington Pl  Dartmouth 1 022 Odd3 25

Faulkner St  Dartmouth 1 015 Mixed30 18

Ferguson Rd  Dartmouth 5 003 Mixed22 6

Ferindonald Close  Dartmouth 26 036 Even60 39, 40

Fernhill Dr  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed27 1

Fielding Ave  Dartmouth 2 036 Mixed53 39

Fielding Ave  Dartmouth 22 036 Mixed53 39, 42

Finlay Dr  Dartmouth 257 036 Odd257 39, 40

Finnian Row  Dartmouth 2 036 Even72 39

Floral Ave  Dartmouth 2 014 Mixed15 17

Florries Lane  Dartmouth 4 004 Mixed24 7

Forest Rd  Dartmouth 2 029 Mixed63 32

Foulis Row  Dartmouth 16 036 Even50 39, 40

Frances St  Dartmouth 1 017 Mixed35 20

Frances St  Dartmouth 42 028 Mixed56 31

Franklyn Crt  Dartmouth 2 022 Even4 25

Fraser St  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed7 17

Frazee Ave  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed101 39, 42

Frederick St  Dartmouth 1 029 Mixed10 32

Fundy Lane  Dartmouth 1 016 Mixed12 19

Fury Dr  Dartmouth 1 027 Mixed66 30

Gale Terr  Dartmouth 3 036 Mixed119 39

Gale Terr  Dartmouth 3 036 Mixed110 39, 40

Garden Court Terr  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed42 36

Garden Dr  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed9 31
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Garland Ave  Dartmouth 15 036 Mixed150 39, 41

George St  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed23 18

Gibson St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed4 6

Gladstone Ave  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed12 31

Glen Manor Dr  Dartmouth 2 033 Even12 36

Gloria Mccluskey Ave  Dartmouth 16 036 Mixed93 39

Gloria Mccluskey Ave  Dartmouth 32 036 Mixed93 39, 42

Gloster Crt  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed40 39, 41

Graham St  Dartmouth 2 017 Mixed25 20

Green Rd  Dartmouth 1 016 Odd15 19

Greenbank Crt  Dartmouth 7 036 Mixed32 39, 43

Grove St  Dartmouth 1 013 Mixed14 16

Grove St  Dartmouth 9 012 Odd9 15

Guildford Ave  Dartmouth 25 036 Mixed80 39

Guildford Ave  Dartmouth 25 036 Odd59 39, 42

Gurholt Dr  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed41 39, 42

Guy St  Dartmouth 2 031 Mixed44 34

Haida Cir  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed11 2

Haida Cir  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed11 2, 3

Haig St  Dartmouth 1 012 Odd5 15

Hawthorne St  Dartmouth 123 032 Odd135 35

Hebden Crt  Dartmouth 44 001 Even44 1

Hector Gate  Dartmouth 20 036 Mixed210 39, 40

Henry St  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed3 17

Hester St  Dartmouth 6 014 Mixed63 17

Hester St  Dartmouth 72 012 Mixed76 15

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 10 006 Even80 9

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 15 007 Odd35 10

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 45 009 Odd65 12

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 86 005 Even104 8

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 95 008 Odd101 11

Highfield Park Dr  Dartmouth 105 021 Odd105 24

Higney Ave  Dartmouth 360 036 Mixed461 39

Hilchie Rd  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed10 1

Hillside Ave  Dartmouth 3 032 Mixed18 35

Holmes Lane  Dartmouth 11 004 Mixed22 7

Horizon Crt  Dartmouth 1 034 Mixed11 37

Howe St  Dartmouth 1 010 Odd35 13

Howe St  Dartmouth 2 012 Even44 15

Hudson Way  Dartmouth 10 002 Even40 2, 4

Huron Cres  Dartmouth 1 002 Odd13 2, 3

Ilsley Ave  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed200 39, 41

India St  Dartmouth 3 003 Mixed21 6

Iroquois Dr  Dartmouth 15 002 Mixed125 2

Iroquois Dr  Dartmouth 115 002 Odd125 2, 3

Isnor Dr  Dartmouth 5 036 Mixed55 39

Isnor Dr  Dartmouth 5 036 Mixed25 39, 42

Isnor Dr  Dartmouth 45 036 Mixed55 39, 41
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Jackson Rd  Dartmouth 4 019 Even64 22

Jackson Rd  Dartmouth 7 020 Odd63 23

Jackson Rd  Dartmouth 68 024 Mixed88 27

Jamieson St  Dartmouth 1 013 Odd11 16

Jamieson St  Dartmouth 2 015 Even40 18

Jamieson St  Dartmouth 35 014 Odd51 17

Jennett Ave  Dartmouth 240 036 Even240 39

John Savage Ave  Dartmouth 31 036 Mixed330 39

John Savage Ave  Dartmouth 31 036 Mixed130 39, 42

John Savage Ave  Dartmouth 183 036 Mixed330 39, 41

John St  Dartmouth 2 015 Even22 18

Joseph Young St  Dartmouth 10 009 Even40 12

Joseph Young St  Dartmouth 11 008 Odd51 11

Joseph Zatzman Dr  Dartmouth 40 036 Mixed231 39

Joseph Zatzman Dr  Dartmouth 40 036 Mixed150 39, 41

Joseph Zatzman Dr  Dartmouth 151 036 Mixed231 39, 42

Kapuskasing St  Dartmouth 10 002 Even10 2, 4

Kenwood Dr  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed9 7

Killkee Gate  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed45 2, 5

Kiltearn Row  Dartmouth 16 036 Even46 39, 40

Kingston Cres  Dartmouth 3 030 Mixed78 33

Lahey Rd  Dartmouth 3 010 Mixed56 13

Lakemist Crt  Dartmouth 2 035 Mixed111 38

Lakeshore Park Terr  Dartmouth 10 035 Mixed163 38

Lakeside Terr  Dartmouth 1 033 Mixed10 36

Lakeside Terr  Dartmouth 2 032 Even2 35

Lakeview Ave  Dartmouth 2 032 Mixed42 35

Lamont Terr  Dartmouth 30 036 Even90 39

Lancaster Dr  Dartmouth 26 027 Mixed127 30

Lancaster Dr  Dartmouth 31 026 Mixed120 29

Laurier St  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed19 28

Lawnsdale Dr  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed37 33

Leaman Dr  Dartmouth 3 024 Odd35 27

Leaman Dr  Dartmouth 4 026 Even62 29

Leaman Dr  Dartmouth 37 023 Odd57 26

Leaman Dr  Dartmouth 61 022 Odd61 25

Lemlair Row  Dartmouth 15 036 Odd45 39, 40

Limardo Dr  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed39 28

Logiealmond Close  Dartmouth 21 036 Mixed37 39, 40

Lorraine St  Dartmouth 3 029 Mixed10 32

Louis Crt  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed6 34

Louise Ave  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed23 33

Louise Crt  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed7 33

Lovett St  Dartmouth 5 003 Mixed20 6

Lyle St  Dartmouth 2 015 Even66 18

Lyngby Ave  Dartmouth 3 030 Odd29 33

Lyngby Ave  Dartmouth 24 031 Mixed64 34

Macdonald Ave  Dartmouth 4 036 Mixed85 39
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Macdonald Ave  Dartmouth 20 036 Mixed85 39, 41

Marketplace Dr  Dartmouth 31 036 Mixed50 39, 43

McClure Close  Dartmouth 135 036 Odd135 39, 40

Mccurdy Ave  Dartmouth 11 036 Odd21 39, 43

Mellor Ave  Dartmouth 7 036 Mixed48 39, 41

Mengoni Ave  Dartmouth 55 036 Mixed56 39, 42

Micmac Blvd  Dartmouth 10 035 Even10 38

Micmac Blvd  Dartmouth 21 034 Odd1115 37

Micmac Blvd  Dartmouth 100 031 Even1088 34

Middle St  Dartmouth 4 003 Mixed25 6

Mitchell St  Dartmouth 1 014 Mixed10 17

Moira St  Dartmouth 2 018 Mixed53 21

Moira St  Dartmouth 3 011 Odd9 14

Monique Ave  Dartmouth 1 022 Odd13 25

Monique Ave  Dartmouth 10 023 Even10 26

Moore Rd  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed8 39

Moore Rd  Dartmouth 1 036 Odd1 39, 43

Morris Dr  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed21 39

Morris Dr  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed11 39, 43

Mosher Dr  Dartmouth 7 036 Mixed58 39

Mosher Dr  Dartmouth 10 036 Even38 39, 42

Mount Pleasant Ave  Dartmouth 5 032 Mixed52 35

Mount Royal Crt  Dartmouth 2 029 Even12 32

Murray St  Dartmouth 6 017 Even10 20

Nadia Dr  Dartmouth 15 001 Mixed285 1

Nantucket Ave  Dartmouth 24 016 Mixed25 19

Navicula Lane  Dartmouth 10 002 Even10 2, 4

Nivens Ave  Dartmouth 4 003 Mixed20 6

Nootka Ave  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed6 2, 3

Notting Crt  Dartmouth 5 036 Odd15 39, 42

Nova Crt  Dartmouth 101 016 Odd101 19

Oakdale Cres  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed68 35

Oakdale Crt  Dartmouth 1 032 Mixed9 35

Ojibway Lane  Dartmouth 2 002 Even10 2, 3

Oland Crt  Dartmouth 20 036 Even40 39

Oland Crt  Dartmouth 40 036 Even40 39, 41

Ordnance Rd  Dartmouth 19 015 Mixed80 18

Overdale Lane  Dartmouth 1 031 Mixed40 34

Paget Lane  Dartmouth 11 004 Odd23 7

Parkstone Rd  Dartmouth 5 001 Mixed38 1

Parkstone Terr  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed9 1

Payzant Ave  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed60 39, 42

Pelzant St  Dartmouth 3 015 Mixed32 18

Pettipas Dr  Dartmouth 9 036 Mixed49 39

Pettipas Dr  Dartmouth 20 036 Mixed49 39, 42

Pinecrest Dr  Dartmouth 44 024 Even72 27

Pinecrest Dr  Dartmouth 51 019 Odd55 22

Pinecrest Dr  Dartmouth 57 020 Odd65 23
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Pinecrest Dr  Dartmouth 75 021 Mixed136 24

Pinecrest Dr  Dartmouth 78 023 Even90 26

Pinehill Rd  Dartmouth 2 025 Even40 28

Pinehill Rd  Dartmouth 11 018 Odd41 21

Pinewood Dr  Dartmouth 2 003 Mixed23 6

Pollys Lane  Dartmouth 7 004 Mixed11 7

Primrose St  Dartmouth 5 020 Mixed58 23

Primrose St  Dartmouth 45 021 Odd57 24

Primrose St  Dartmouth 60 024 Even74 27

Primrose St  Dartmouth 65 023 Odd81 26

Princess Margaret Blvd  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed474 2

Princess Margaret Blvd  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed400 2, 5

Promise Grove  Dartmouth 11 027 Mixed46 30

Raddall Ave  Dartmouth 11 036 Mixed100 39, 41

Rainmaker Dr  Dartmouth 5 036 Odd15 39, 43

Ralston Ave  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed9 39, 43

Ranya Lane  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed15 18

Richards Dr  Dartmouth 1 030 Mixed30 33

Richmond St  Dartmouth 1 017 Odd1 20

Rockwood Ave  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed6 31

Ropewalk Lane  Dartmouth 5 015 Mixed20 18

Rosedale Dr  Dartmouth 4 014 Mixed30 17

Royles Ave  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed2 39, 41

Russell St  Dartmouth 1 011 Mixed73 14

Russell St  Dartmouth 75 018 Mixed123 21

Ryan Gate  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed58 2, 5

Ryland Ave  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed22 28

Scarfe Crt  Dartmouth 3 036 Odd13 39, 41

School St  Dartmouth 200 028 Mixed227 31

Sea King Dr  Dartmouth 1 026 Odd35 29

Sea King Dr  Dartmouth 2 025 Even42 28

Seapoint Rd  Dartmouth 39 036 Odd51 39, 43

Shamrock Dr  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed10 31

Sheridan St  Dartmouth 1 018 Mixed37 21

Shubie Dr  Dartmouth 101 036 Odd189 39

Shubie Dr  Dartmouth 101 036 Odd145 39, 40

Simmonds Dr  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed119 39, 42

Sioux Rd  Dartmouth 2 002 Even16 2, 3

Slayter St  Dartmouth 1 028 Mixed94 31

Slayter St  Dartmouth 96 018 Mixed126 21

Slayter St  Dartmouth 105 011 Odd127 14

South Ridge Cir  Dartmouth 5 027 Mixed89 30

Spectacle Lake Dr  Dartmouth 1 036 Odd33 39, 41

Springhill Rd  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed31 7

Stairs St  Dartmouth 1 012 Mixed28 15

Sterns Crt  Dartmouth 11 036 Odd61 39, 42

Stewarts Crt  Dartmouth 7 020 Mixed17 23

Stone Ave  Dartmouth 4 001 Even8 1
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Sunnydale Ave  Dartmouth 4 003 Even28 6

Susan Pl  Dartmouth 2 030 Mixed12 33

Symonds St  Dartmouth 2 017 Even64 20

Symonds St  Dartmouth 7 011 Mixed74 14

Symonds St  Dartmouth 79 018 Mixed116 21

Thistle St  Dartmouth 1 028 Odd47 31

Thistle St  Dartmouth 91 029 Odd127 32

Thorne Ave  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed156 39, 41

Thornhill Dr  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed181 39

Thornhill Dr  Dartmouth 10 036 Mixed181 39, 41

Tidewater Lane  Dartmouth 3 003 Odd7 6

Topple Dr  Dartmouth 21 036 Mixed40 39, 42

Trider Cres  Dartmouth 6 036 Mixed177 39, 41

Trinity Ave  Dartmouth 3 001 Mixed52 1

Troop Ave  Dartmouth 26 036 Mixed133 39

Troop Ave  Dartmouth 32 036 Mixed133 39, 41

True North Cres  Dartmouth 20 007 Mixed104 10

Turner Dr  Dartmouth 11 036 Odd15 39

Tutor Crt  Dartmouth 3 026 Mixed28 29

Vanessa Dr  Dartmouth 3 028 Mixed17 31

Venture Run  Dartmouth 100 036 Mixed137 39, 41

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 88 028 Even216 31

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 95 016 Odd171 19

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 203 017 Odd229 20

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 220 018 Even224 21

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 228 011 Even240 14

Victoria Rd  Dartmouth 250 019 Even256 22

Vidito Dr  Dartmouth 2 036 Even20 39

Vidito Dr  Dartmouth 4 036 Even20 39, 42

Viridian Dr  Dartmouth 4 027 Mixed121 30

Waddell Ave  Dartmouth 2 036 Mixed30 39

Waddell Ave  Dartmouth 12 036 Mixed30 39, 41

Wallace St  Dartmouth 1 010 Mixed26 13

Wallingham St  Dartmouth 1 025 Mixed17 28

Westbrook Ave  Dartmouth 3 017 Mixed19 20

Weston Crt  Dartmouth 1 036 Odd55 39

Weston Crt  Dartmouth 1 036 Odd15 39, 42

Wheelhouse Rd  Dartmouth 6 036 Even18 39, 43

Wilkinson Ave  Dartmouth 570 036 Mixed825 39

Williams Ave  Dartmouth 11 036 Mixed161 39

Williams Ave  Dartmouth 11 036 Mixed41 39, 42

Williams Ave  Dartmouth 73 036 Mixed161 39, 41

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 132 015 Mixed187 18

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 186 014 Even232 17

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 197 013 Odd233 16

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 234 012 Mixed257 15

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 258 010 Even288 13

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 259 003 Odd395 6
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Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 294 004 Even332 7

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 334 001 Even460 1

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 441 002 Odd463 2

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 473 036 Mixed1000 39

Windmill Rd  Dartmouth 598 036 Mixed1000 39, 43

Woodland Ave  Dartmouth 5 018 Odd67 21

Woodland Ave  Dartmouth 6 028 Even28 31

Woodland Ave  Dartmouth 38 029 Even94 32

Woodland Ave  Dartmouth 71 025 Odd83 28

Wournell Dr  Dartmouth 7 001 Mixed37 1

Wright Ave  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed626 39

Wright Ave  Dartmouth 1 036 Mixed44 39, 43

Wright Ave  Dartmouth 66 036 Mixed340 39, 41

Wright Ave  Dartmouth 610 036 Even626 39, 40

Wrights Cove Rd  Dartmouth 5 036 Mixed200 39

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 110 016 Even180 19

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 135 015 Mixed184 18

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 192 017 Even230 20

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 195 014 Odd223 17

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 250 011 Even278 14

Wyse Rd  Dartmouth 267 010 Odd273 13

Yorkshire Ave  Dartmouth 3 004 Mixed14 7

Yorkshire Ave Exten  Dartmouth 101 001 Mixed102 1
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Dartmouth North - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Fernhill Dr  271Dartmouth

001 Even 1Hebden Crt  4444Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Hilchie Rd  101Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Nadia Dr  28515Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Parkstone Rd  385Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Parkstone Terr  91Dartmouth

001 Even 1Stone Ave  84Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Trinity Ave  523Dartmouth

001 Even 1Windmill Rd  460334Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Wournell Dr  377Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Yorkshire Ave Exten  102101Dartmouth

002 Even 2Agency Dr  19921992Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 3Algonquin Path  41Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 3Athabaskan Ave  302Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Baffin Blvd  480269Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 4Baffin Blvd  471269Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Cayuga Dr  411Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 3Cayuga Dr  411Dartmouth

002 Odd 2, 4Challenger Dr  11Dartmouth

002 Even 2Degaussing Lane  300290Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 4Discovery Dr  5040Dartmouth

002 Even 2Endeavour Dr  3216Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 4Endeavour Dr  1616Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Haida Cir  111Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 3Haida Cir  111Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 4Hudson Way  4010Dartmouth

002 Odd 2, 3Huron Cres  131Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Iroquois Dr  12515Dartmouth

002 Odd 2, 3Iroquois Dr  125115Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 4Kapuskasing St  1010Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 5Killkee Gate  451Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 4Navicula Lane  1010Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 3Nootka Ave  61Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 3Ojibway Lane  102Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2Princess Margaret Blvd  4741Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 5Princess Margaret Blvd  4001Dartmouth

002 Mixed 2, 5Ryan Gate  581Dartmouth

002 Even 2, 3Sioux Rd  162Dartmouth

002 Odd 2Windmill Rd  463441Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6Ferguson Rd  225Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6Gibson St  41Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6India St  213Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6Lovett St  205Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6Middle St  254Dartmouth

003 Mixed 6Nivens Ave  204Dartmouth
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003 Mixed 6Pinewood Dr  232Dartmouth

003 Even 6Sunnydale Ave  284Dartmouth

003 Odd 6Tidewater Lane  73Dartmouth

003 Odd 6Windmill Rd  395259Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Alfred St  381Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Bethel Ave  221Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Catherine St  167Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Cecil Lane  438Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Courtney Rd  752Dartmouth

004 Even 7Edna Lane  3210Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Elwood Dr  112Dartmouth

004 Odd 7Farrell St  777Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Florries Lane  244Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Holmes Lane  2211Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Kenwood Dr  93Dartmouth

004 Odd 7Paget Lane  2311Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Pollys Lane  117Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Springhill Rd  313Dartmouth

004 Even 7Windmill Rd  332294Dartmouth

004 Mixed 7Yorkshire Ave  143Dartmouth

005 Even 8Highfield Park Dr  10486Dartmouth

006 Even 9Highfield Park Dr  8010Dartmouth

007 Odd 10Highfield Park Dr  3515Dartmouth

007 Mixed 10True North Cres  10420Dartmouth

008 Odd 11Highfield Park Dr  10195Dartmouth

008 Odd 11Joseph Young St  5111Dartmouth

009 Odd 12Highfield Park Dr  6545Dartmouth

009 Even 12Joseph Young St  4010Dartmouth

010 Mixed 13Albro Lake Rd  932Dartmouth

010 Mixed 13Catherine St  63Dartmouth

010 Mixed 13Clarence St  93Dartmouth

010 Even 13Farrell St  6044Dartmouth

010 Odd 13Howe St  351Dartmouth

010 Mixed 13Lahey Rd  563Dartmouth

010 Mixed 13Wallace St  261Dartmouth

010 Even 13Windmill Rd  288258Dartmouth

010 Odd 13Wyse Rd  273267Dartmouth

011 Even 14Albro Lake Rd  10638Dartmouth

011 Mixed 14Chappell St  671Dartmouth

011 Odd 14Moira St  93Dartmouth

011 Mixed 14Russell St  731Dartmouth

011 Odd 14Slayter St  127105Dartmouth

011 Mixed 14Symonds St  747Dartmouth

011 Even 14Victoria Rd  240228Dartmouth

011 Even 14Wyse Rd  278250Dartmouth

012 Odd 15Bedford St  73Dartmouth

012 Odd 15Elmwood Ave  453Dartmouth

012 Odd 15Grove St  99Dartmouth
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012 Odd 15Haig St  51Dartmouth

012 Mixed 15Hester St  7672Dartmouth

012 Even 15Howe St  442Dartmouth

012 Mixed 15Stairs St  281Dartmouth

012 Mixed 15Windmill Rd  257234Dartmouth

013 Odd 16Dillman Pl  33Dartmouth

013 Mixed 16Grove St  141Dartmouth

013 Odd 16Jamieson St  111Dartmouth

013 Odd 16Windmill Rd  233197Dartmouth

014 Even 17Elmwood Ave  482Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Floral Ave  152Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Fraser St  71Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Henry St  31Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Hester St  636Dartmouth

014 Odd 17Jamieson St  5135Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Mitchell St  101Dartmouth

014 Mixed 17Rosedale Dr  304Dartmouth

014 Even 17Windmill Rd  232186Dartmouth

014 Odd 17Wyse Rd  223195Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Armament Rd  1104Dartmouth

015 Odd 18Bligh St  115Dartmouth

015 Odd 18Boland Rd  6143Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Brookside Ave  291Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Dawson St  543Dartmouth

015 Odd 18Dickson St  55Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Faulkner St  301Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18George St  235Dartmouth

015 Even 18Jamieson St  402Dartmouth

015 Even 18John St  222Dartmouth

015 Even 18Lyle St  662Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Ordnance Rd  8019Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Pelzant St  323Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Ranya Lane  155Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Ropewalk Lane  205Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Windmill Rd  187132Dartmouth

015 Mixed 18Wyse Rd  184135Dartmouth

016 Even 19Boland Rd  13082Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Bras Dor Lane  121Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Canso Lane  121Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Chebucto Lane  121Dartmouth

016 Odd 19Demetreous Lane  7523Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Fundy Lane  121Dartmouth

016 Odd 19Green Rd  151Dartmouth

016 Mixed 19Nantucket Ave  2524Dartmouth

016 Odd 19Nova Crt  101101Dartmouth

016 Odd 19Victoria Rd  17195Dartmouth

016 Even 19Wyse Rd  180110Dartmouth

017 Odd 20Boland Rd  17987Dartmouth
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017 Odd 20Cairn St  171Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Chapman St  21Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Eastbrook Ave  212Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Frances St  351Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Graham St  252Dartmouth

017 Even 20Murray St  106Dartmouth

017 Odd 20Richmond St  11Dartmouth

017 Even 20Symonds St  642Dartmouth

017 Odd 20Victoria Rd  229203Dartmouth

017 Mixed 20Westbrook Ave  193Dartmouth

017 Even 20Wyse Rd  230192Dartmouth

018 Even 21Albro Lake Rd  150108Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Chappell St  11071Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Moira St  532Dartmouth

018 Odd 21Pinehill Rd  4111Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Russell St  12375Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Sheridan St  371Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Slayter St  12696Dartmouth

018 Mixed 21Symonds St  11679Dartmouth

018 Even 21Victoria Rd  224220Dartmouth

018 Odd 21Woodland Ave  675Dartmouth

019 Odd 22Albro Lake Rd  169105Dartmouth

019 Even 22Jackson Rd  644Dartmouth

019 Odd 22Pinecrest Dr  5551Dartmouth

019 Even 22Victoria Rd  256250Dartmouth

020 Even 23Brule St  322Dartmouth

020 Odd 23Burke St  113Dartmouth

020 Odd 23Jackson Rd  637Dartmouth

020 Odd 23Pinecrest Dr  6557Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Primrose St  585Dartmouth

020 Mixed 23Stewarts Crt  177Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Brule St  495Dartmouth

021 Even 24Burke St  144Dartmouth

021 Odd 24Crystal Dr  11Dartmouth

021 Odd 24Highfield Park Dr  105105Dartmouth

021 Mixed 24Pinecrest Dr  13675Dartmouth

021 Odd 24Primrose St  5745Dartmouth

022 Odd 25Crystal Dr  77Dartmouth

022 Odd 25Farthington Pl  31Dartmouth

022 Even 25Franklyn Crt  42Dartmouth

022 Odd 25Leaman Dr  6161Dartmouth

022 Odd 25Monique Ave  131Dartmouth

023 Mixed 26Crystal Dr  254Dartmouth

023 Odd 26Leaman Dr  5737Dartmouth

023 Even 26Monique Ave  1010Dartmouth

023 Even 26Pinecrest Dr  9078Dartmouth

023 Odd 26Primrose St  8165Dartmouth

024 Odd 27Albro Lake Rd  193171Dartmouth
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024 Mixed 27Cedar Crt  241Dartmouth

024 Mixed 27Jackson Rd  8868Dartmouth

024 Odd 27Leaman Dr  353Dartmouth

024 Even 27Pinecrest Dr  7244Dartmouth

024 Even 27Primrose St  7460Dartmouth

025 Even 28Albro Lake Rd  226162Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Averill St  163Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Beldina Dr  51Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Brannon Dr  61Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Elmore Dr  72Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Emmanuel Dr  61Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Ernest Ave  391Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Laurier St  191Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Limardo Dr  391Dartmouth

025 Even 28Pinehill Rd  402Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Ryland Ave  221Dartmouth

025 Even 28Sea King Dr  422Dartmouth

025 Mixed 28Wallingham St  171Dartmouth

025 Odd 28Woodland Ave  8371Dartmouth

026 Odd 29Albro Lake Rd  197197Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Ambercrest Pl  81Dartmouth

026 Odd 29Argus Dr  195Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Chinook Crt  421Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Lancaster Dr  12031Dartmouth

026 Even 29Leaman Dr  624Dartmouth

026 Odd 29Sea King Dr  351Dartmouth

026 Mixed 29Tutor Crt  283Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Argus Dr  522Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Cannon Terr  1494Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Fury Dr  661Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Lancaster Dr  12726Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Promise Grove  4611Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30South Ridge Cir  895Dartmouth

027 Mixed 30Viridian Dr  1214Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Brightwood Ave  121Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Cherry Dr  101Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Frances St  5642Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Garden Dr  91Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Gladstone Ave  121Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Rockwood Ave  61Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31School St  227200Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Shamrock Dr  101Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Slayter St  941Dartmouth

028 Odd 31Thistle St  471Dartmouth

028 Mixed 31Vanessa Dr  173Dartmouth

028 Even 31Victoria Rd  21688Dartmouth

028 Even 31Woodland Ave  286Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Birchwood Terr  293Dartmouth
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029 Mixed 32Charles St  3111Dartmouth

029 Odd 32Clarke St  93Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Clearview Cres  92Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Crichton Park Rd  425Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Forest Rd  632Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Frederick St  101Dartmouth

029 Mixed 32Lorraine St  103Dartmouth

029 Even 32Mount Royal Crt  122Dartmouth

029 Odd 32Thistle St  12791Dartmouth

029 Even 32Woodland Ave  9438Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Birchwood Terr  4730Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Clearview Cres  3610Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Kingston Cres  783Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Lawnsdale Dr  371Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Louise Ave  231Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Louise Crt  71Dartmouth

030 Odd 33Lyngby Ave  293Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Richards Dr  301Dartmouth

030 Mixed 33Susan Pl  122Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Crichton Ave  263222Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Guy St  442Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Louis Crt  61Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Lyngby Ave  6424Dartmouth

031 Even 34Micmac Blvd  1088100Dartmouth

031 Mixed 34Overdale Lane  401Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Banook Ave  173Dartmouth

032 Even 35Boathouse Lane  3420Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Crichton Ave  22178Dartmouth

032 Odd 35Hawthorne St  135123Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Hillside Ave  183Dartmouth

032 Even 35Lakeside Terr  22Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Lakeview Ave  422Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Mount Pleasant Ave  525Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Oakdale Cres  681Dartmouth

032 Mixed 35Oakdale Crt  91Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Brookdale Cres  301Dartmouth

033 Even 36Brookdale Crt  2424Dartmouth

033 Even 36Crichton Ave  218210Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Edenbank Terr  83Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Empress Crt  101Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Garden Court Terr  421Dartmouth

033 Even 36Glen Manor Dr  122Dartmouth

033 Mixed 36Lakeside Terr  101Dartmouth

034 Mixed 37Horizon Crt  111Dartmouth

034 Odd 37Micmac Blvd  111521Dartmouth

035 Odd 38Brookdale Cres  2727Dartmouth

035 Odd 38Brookdale Crt  111Dartmouth

035 Mixed 38Lakemist Crt  1112Dartmouth
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035 Mixed 38Lakeshore Park Terr  16310Dartmouth

035 Even 38Micmac Blvd  1010Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Akerley Blvd  20010Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Akerley Blvd  20019Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Akerley Blvd  1110Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 43Bancroft Lane  2626Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 43Basinview Dr  204Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Borden Ave  4612Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Borden Ave  4541Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Brown Ave  505Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Brownlow Ave  271201Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Brownlow Ave  271201Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Burbridge Ave  16564Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 41Burley Crt  53Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Colford Ave  150145Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 41Commodore Dr  261259Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 40Countryview Dr  2299Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Cove Lane  2015Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 40Cromarty Dr  17065Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Cuddy Lane  1915Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Cutler Ave  64534Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Dawn Dr  147Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Dorey Ave  18042Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Dorey Ave  6042Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 42Dorey Ave  180152Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Dundee Lane  99Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Eileen Stubbs Ave  14067Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Eileen Stubbs Ave  10067Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 40Ferindonald Close  6026Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Fielding Ave  532Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Fielding Ave  5322Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 40Finlay Dr  257257Dartmouth

036 Even 39Finnian Row  722Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 40Foulis Row  5016Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Frazee Ave  10110Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Gale Terr  1193Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 40Gale Terr  1103Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Garland Ave  15015Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Gloria Mccluskey Ave  9316Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Gloria Mccluskey Ave  9332Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Gloster Crt  401Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Greenbank Crt  327Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Guildford Ave  8025Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 42Guildford Ave  5925Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Gurholt Dr  411Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 40Hector Gate  21020Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Higney Ave  461360Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Ilsley Ave  20010Dartmouth
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036 Mixed 39Isnor Dr  555Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Isnor Dr  5545Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Isnor Dr  255Dartmouth

036 Even 39Jennett Ave  240240Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39John Savage Ave  33031Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41John Savage Ave  330183Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42John Savage Ave  13031Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Joseph Zatzman Dr  23140Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Joseph Zatzman Dr  15040Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Joseph Zatzman Dr  231151Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 40Kiltearn Row  4616Dartmouth

036 Even 39Lamont Terr  9030Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 40Lemlair Row  4515Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 40Logiealmond Close  3721Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Macdonald Ave  854Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Macdonald Ave  8520Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Marketplace Dr  5031Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 40McClure Close  135135Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Mccurdy Ave  2111Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Mellor Ave  487Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Mengoni Ave  5655Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Moore Rd  81Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Moore Rd  11Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Morris Dr  211Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Morris Dr  111Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Mosher Dr  587Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 42Mosher Dr  3810Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 42Notting Crt  155Dartmouth

036 Even 39Oland Crt  4020Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 41Oland Crt  4040Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Payzant Ave  6010Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Pettipas Dr  499Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Pettipas Dr  4920Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Raddall Ave  10011Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Rainmaker Dr  155Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Ralston Ave  91Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Royles Ave  21Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 41Scarfe Crt  133Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 43Seapoint Rd  5139Dartmouth

036 Odd 39Shubie Dr  189101Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 40Shubie Dr  145101Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Simmonds Dr  11910Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 41Spectacle Lake Dr  331Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 42Sterns Crt  6111Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Thorne Ave  15610Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Thornhill Dr  18110Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Thornhill Dr  18110Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Topple Dr  4021Dartmouth
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036 Mixed 39, 41Trider Cres  1776Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Troop Ave  13326Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Troop Ave  13332Dartmouth

036 Odd 39Turner Dr  1511Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Venture Run  137100Dartmouth

036 Even 39Vidito Dr  202Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 42Vidito Dr  204Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Waddell Ave  302Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Waddell Ave  3012Dartmouth

036 Odd 39Weston Crt  551Dartmouth

036 Odd 39, 42Weston Crt  151Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 43Wheelhouse Rd  186Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Wilkinson Ave  825570Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Williams Ave  16111Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Williams Ave  16173Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 42Williams Ave  4111Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Windmill Rd  1000473Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Windmill Rd  1000598Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Wright Ave  6261Dartmouth

036 Even 39, 40Wright Ave  626610Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 41Wright Ave  34066Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39, 43Wright Ave  441Dartmouth

036 Mixed 39Wrights Cove Rd  2005Dartmouth
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